
Comfortstep
Polypro Shell
Part #CS-900

Features:
Medical grade polypropylene
shell for custom orthotics
Deep heel cups
Increased arch örmness

Indications:
Over pronation
Arch support
General foot pain

Part #:
CS-900-A
CS-900-B
CS-900-C
CS-900-D
CS-900-E
CS-900-FCS-900-F

Size:
X-Small (M 3-4.5, W 5-6.5)
Small (M 5- 6.5, W 7- 8.5)
Medium (M 7-8.5, W 9-10.5)
Large (M 9-9.5,  W 11-11.5)
X-Large (M 10-10.5, W 12-12.5)
XX-Large (M 11-13, W 13+)XX-Large (M 11-13, W 13+)

TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR CS-900 POLYPRO SHELL

Contact Comfortland Medical at:
phone 866-277-3135
fax 866-277-4412
www.comfortlandmed.com 


